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Full Length Speed Rails

Model:

Project:

Item #:

Qty:

Date:

Approved By:

Standard Features

Single Tier Speed Rails Double Tier Speed Rails

 � Full length speed rails allow for maximum bottle storage

 � 20 gauge stainless steel

 � Easy to mount with keyhole slots (units 36” or larger have 3rd keyhole slot in center for added support)

 � Holds standard and liter size bottles

 � Mounting hardware required (use #10 sheel metal screws 5/8” long)

 � Double speed rails include two levels for added capacity, rear bottles raised 2”

S-24 shown
D-24 shown

Model
Overall Length

(A)
Keyhole Centers

(B)
Weight (lbs.)

S-18 18” 15-1/2” 3

S-24 24” 21-1/2” 4

S-30 30” 27-1/2” 4

S-36 36” 33-1/2” 5

S-48 48” 45-1/2” 7

Model
Overall Length

(A)
Keyhole Centers

(B)
Weight (lbs.)

D-18 18” 15-1/2” 6

D-24 24” 21-1/2” 8

D-30 30” 27-1/2” 10

D-36 36” 33-1/2” 12
A

A

8”

8”

4”

SIDE

SIDE

BACK

BACK

KEYHOLES

TOP

TOP

2”

4”

4”

1.25”

1.75”1.28”

4”

B

B

A

A

8”

8”

4”

SIDE

SIDE

BACK

BACK

KEYHOLES

TOP

TOP

2”

4”

4”

1.25”

1.75”1.28”

4”

B

B

A

A

8”

8”

4”

SIDE

SIDE

BACK

BACK

KEYHOLES

TOP

TOP

2”

4”

4”

1.25”

1.75”1.28”

4”

B

B

A

A

8”

8”

4”

SIDE

SIDE

BACK

BACK

KEYHOLES

TOP

TOP

2”

4”

4”

1.25”

1.75”1.28”

4”

B

B


